Bid Opening Date: 9/11/2018
Project Number: S-0311(7)1

Unofficial Bid Results

Project Name: SR-311; MP .00 - 3.89

Contractor

Engineer's Estimate:
DRY CREEK STRUCTURES LLC

STAKER & PARSON COS DBA BURDIC
COP CONSTRUCTION LLC

STAPP CONSTRUCTION

GERBER CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Bid Received

9/11/2018 14:04:55
9/11/2018 14:04:56
9/11/2018 14:04:54
9/11/2018 14:04:55
9/11/2018 14:04:54

Bid Total
"P" Section

2,453,269.72
2,492,815.20

2,509,091.05
2,713,918.00
3,150,456.13
3,447,155.72

+

Region: REGION 3
County: DUCHESNE

Bid Total
"T" Section

216,660.00
211,950.00

208,810.00
211,950.00
251,200.00
241,780.00

Total Bid
Award
Consideration

2,669,929.72
$2,704,765.20
$2,717,901.05
$2,925,868.00
$3,401,656.13
$3,688,935.72

Greater Than
10% Over,
Based on Declared

"P" Totals  Non-Responsive

$2,698,596.69

Comments:






