Unofficial Bid Results

Bid Opening Date: 9/11/2018
Project Number: S-0311(7)1

Region: REGION 3
County: DUCHESNE

Project Name: SR-311; MP .00 - 3.89

Contractor	Bid Received	Bid Total "P" Section +	Bid Total "T" Section =	Total Bid Award Consideration	Greater Than 10% Over, Based on "P" Totals	Declared Non-Responsive
Engineer's Estimate:		2,453,269.72	216,660.00	2,669,929.72	\$2,698,596.69	
DRY CREEK STRUCTURES LLC	9/11/2018 14:04:55	2,492,815.20	211,950.00	\$2,704,765.20		
STAKER & PARSON COS DBA BURDIC	9/11/2018 14:04:56	2,509,091.05	208,810.00	\$2,717,901.05		
COP CONSTRUCTION LLC	9/11/2018 14:04:54	2,713,918.00	211,950.00	\$2,925,868.00	X	
STAPP CONSTRUCTION	9/11/2018 14:04:55	3,150,456.13	251,200.00	\$3,401,656.13	X	
GERBER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	9/11/2018 14:04:54	3,447,155.72	241,780.00	\$3,688,935.72	X	

Comments: